Bus

Bus 322 (HoBocmnbupck - KonbLoBo) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
"HL| BE Bektop (KonbuoBo) 1-s1 npoxogHas — MeTpo MHL| BE BekTtop (KonbuoBo) 1-s1 npoxogHas — MeTpo
PeuHori Bok3an PeuHoli Bok3an
31 stops Monday 02:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 02:45
"HL| BE Bektop (KonbLoBo) 1-a npoxoaHas

Wednesday 02:45
ABK Bco

Thursday 02:45
MonuknuHuka (Konbyoso)

Friday 02:45
Hukonbcknin MMKkpoparoH
PacceeTHaga ynuua (KonbyoBso) Saturday 02:45
BosHeceHckas ynuua (KonbLoso) Sunday 02:45
Toprosbin LieHTp (KonbLoBo)

Route info
MukpopaiioH HoBobopck (KonbLoBo) Direction: MHL| BB Bektop (KonbLoBso) 1-a npoxoaHas

Stops: 31

CraHuus bapebiweso
Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

Ynuua MuvypuHa (bapbiweso)

Mepeesn (bapebiweso) rRT

WHckas YM-3

CtpenoyHas ynuua

CtaHums NHckaa

MepexogHor mocT /lMepBomarickas ynuua

Jom Monoaexu

MepBomalickas ynuua

KpacHoobok |

Ynuua baymaHa .

| Nanuzos
| Komeyoen!

{ B OpenStrestMap corribators

Ynuua Yanaesa

B 329 (HosocuBupck - KonbLoso) BusMaps

OneKkTpoMexaHNYEeCKNIA Konneax

MwukpoparioH BeceHHuii


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-322-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9A%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%8C%D1%86%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE-1725110045-2457847834
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-322-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9A%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%8C%D1%86%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE-1725110045-2457847834
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-322-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9A%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%8C%D1%86%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE-1725110045-2457847834

Pasbes3n Nnsa

Peka Nns

Kapbep Bopok

Xpam Muxauna ApxaHrena

WHCTpyMeHTanbHbIn 3aBos

3aBop Toproeoro obopyaoBaHus

MenbkomOuHaTt

3aBog Tpya

loctuHuya O6b

MeTpo PeyHoli Bok3an



Direction

MeTpo PeuHon Bok3an — 'HL| BB Bektop (KonbuoBo) 1-5
npoxogHas

31 stops

Open route schedule

MeTpo PeyHoli Bok3an

octuHuya O6b

3aeog Tpya

MenbkomOuHaT

3aBop Toprosoro o6opyaoBaHus

MHCTpyMeHTanbHbIN 3aBog,

Xpam Muxanna ApxaHrena

Kapbep bopok

Peka Nnsa

Pasbes3g Nns

MwukpoparoH BeceHHuin

OneKkTpoMexaHUYeCKuin Konnemx

Ynunua Yanaesa

Ynuua baymaHa

MepBomalickas ynuua

Oom Monoaexu

MepexogHown mocT /lNMepBomalickas ynuua

CtaHums NHckaa

CtpenoyHas ynuua

MNHckasa YM-3

Mepeesn (bapbiweBo)

Ynuua MuyypuHa (bapbiweso)

CraHuusa BapbilweBo

MukpoparioH HosoGopck (KonbLoso)

Route schedule

MeTpo PeuHon Bok3an — 'HL| BB Bektop (KonbuoBo) 1-5
npoxogHas

Monday 03:00
Tuesday 03:00
Wednesday 03:00
Thursday 03:00
Friday 03:00
Saturday 03:00
Sunday 03:00
Route info

Direction: MeTpo PeyHoi Bok3an
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-322-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9A%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%8C%D1%86%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE-1725110045-2457847834

Toproseiii LieHTp (KonbLoBo)

BosHeceHckas ynuua (Konbuoso)

PacceeTtHaga ynuua (KonbLuoBso)

Hukonbckunin MUKpoparoH

MonuknuHuka (Konbyoso)

ABK Bco

"HL| BE Bektop (KonbLoBo) 1-a npoxoaHas

322 (Hoeocubupck - KonbLoso) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



